
TRACK MEET SCHEDULE 2025 
 

Flagler Pinnacle Pre-Season Classic (all events) 

- Friday, Feb. 7 at 4:00pm 
- Flagler Palm Coast High School 

 

Running of the Jackets (running events only) 

- Thursday, Feb. 13 at 5:00pm 
- St. Augustine High School 

 

Falcon Friday (all events) 

- Friday, Feb. 21 at 2:00pm 
- Pedro Menendez High School 

 

Craig Speziale Memorial Track & Field Invite (all events) 

- Saturday, March 1 at 9:00am 
- Ponte Vedra High School 

 

Freshman/Sophomore Meet (all events) 

- Wednesday, March 12 at ??:?? 
- Spruce Creek High School 

 

Cocoa Tigers Relay Invitational (all events including odd Relays) 

- Saturday, March 15 at 8:30am 
- Cocoa High School 



 

Deltona Meet (all events) 

- Wednesday, March 16 at ??:?? 
- Deltona High School 

 

Bear Classic/True Team (all events) 

- Saturday, March 29 at ??:?? 
- Bartam Trail High School 

 

ERAU Running Elements Classic (all events including Steeplechase) 

- Saturday, April 5 at ??:?? 
- Embry-Riddle University 

 

5-Star Conference Meet (all events) 

- Thursday, April 10 at ??:?? 
- Spruce Creek High School 

 

Deltona Mini-Meet SENIOR NIGHT (some events) 

- Wednesday, April 16 at ??:?? 
- Deltona High School 

 

Districts Meet (all events) 

- Thursday, April 24 at ??:?? 
- Bishop Moore Catholic High School 

 

 


